H-34
H
P
R
E
S
S
U

watertight, NEMA 4 (IP65)
Process Connection:
 ≤7500 psi: 1⁄4 FNPT
 >7500 psi: 1⁄4 Aminco-F
Electrical Connections: 1⁄2 NPT conduit
fitting with #18 AWG 450 mm (18")
insulated wire leads
Wetted Parts: 316 SS fitting and
17-4 PH SS diaphragm
Dimensions: 144 H x 102 W x 59 mm D
(5.7 x 4 x 2.3")
* Process connection is a 1⁄4" Aminco-F fitting.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
For 110 Vac powered models, add suffix “-110VAC” to model number; no extra charge.
For 250 Vac powered models, add suffix “-250VAC” to model number; add cost to price.
Ordering Example: PSW601B-100, 24 Vdc power, range of 5 to 100 psi and single
10 A switch.
 To Order
 SETPOINT MODEL   PROOF BURST
 LIMITS (psi) NUMBER  (psi) (psi)
 STANDARD MODELS: 24 Vdc, SINGLE 10 A Switch
 3 to 30  PSW601B-30  120 480
 3 to 60  PSW601B-60  120 480
 5 to 100  PSW601B-100  200 800
 10 to 200  PSW601B-200  400 1600
 15 to 300  PSW601B-300  600 2400
 25 to 500  PSW601B-500  1000 4000
 35 to 750  PSW601B-750  1500 6000
 50 to 1000 PSW601B-1K  2000 8000
 100 to 2000  PSW601B-2K  4000 16,000
 150 to 3000  PSW601B-3K  4500 9000
 250 to 5000  PSW601B-5K  7500 15,000
 375 to 7500  PSW601B-7.5K  9000 11,250
 500 to 10,000  PSW601A-10K*  12,000 15,000
 750 to 15,000  PSW601A-15K*  18,000 22,000
 1000 to 20,000  PSW601A-20K*  24,000 30,000
U Watertight, Corrosion-
Resistant Case
U Thin-Film Sensor for
Long, Stable Life—